NOME E
COGNOME

ISTOLOGIA

ANATOMIA GENERALE

ANATOMIA DEGLI
APPARATI

NEUROANATOMIA

PSICOLOGIA GENERALE

PEDAGOGIA GENERALE
SOCIALE

PSICOL. DELLO

DELL'EDUCAZ.

DISCIPL.
DEMOETNOANTROPOL.

STATISTICA MEDICA

IGIENE GEN. E APPL.

RICERCA IN RIABILITAZ.

FISIOLOGIA GEN.

NEUROFISIOLOGIA

INFORMATICA

BIOCHIMICA

FISICA

INGLESE

ALTRE FAD

TIROCINIO | anno

PATOLOGIA GENERALE

GENETICA

MEDICINA LEGALE

BIOINGEGNERIA
ELETTR. Ed INF.

FARMACOLOGIA

RIANIMAZIONE

PSICOLOGIA CLINICA |

PEDIATRIA

MEDICINA FISICA E
RIABILITAZIONE

NEUROLOGIA |

MEDICINA INTERNA

PSICHIATRIA

MEDICINA DEL LAVORO

SCHIARETTI

ELENA -
LOGOPEDIA

N
o
@
&

»
a
@
S

idoneo

IORI CAMILLA -
logopedia

30/30

CONV.

idoneo

idoneo

TARDINI GIULIA -
LOGOPEDIA

30/30 e Idoe

30/30 e lode

30/30 e lode

28/30

idoneo

CHIAVOLELLI
FRANCESCA -
LOGOPEDIA

concordare
integrazione

27/30

concordare
integrazione

29/30

29/30

19/30

idoneo

29/30

27/30

27/30

26/30

27/30

FANTUZZI
TERESA -
LOGOPEDIA

25/30

24/30

29/30

28/30

26/30

30/30

30/30

24/30

28/30

SGARBI MATTIA -|
FISIOTERAPIA

idoneo

PALADINI
CHIARA -
FISIOTERAPIA

21/30

30/30

30/30

26/30

23/30

idoneo

Lcfudi
laboratorio
inf.co 18/30

Concordare
integrazione

TERENZIANI
CHIARA -
FISIOTERAPIA

idoneo

25/30

CERUTTI
EMANUELE -
FISIOTERAPIA

24/30

24130

24130

idoneo

FOGLIANI
LORENZO -
FISIOTERAPIA

30/30 e lode

30/30 E
LODE

STORTI
FRANCESCO -
FISIOTERAPIA

30/30

27/30

idoneo

20/30

CELLA
LEONARDO -
FISIOTERAPIA

26/30

idoneo

CAVALIERI
JOELLE -
FISIOTERAPIA

27/30

concordare
integrazione
conil
docente

CONV.

26130

20/30

26130

DRAISCI MARIA -
FISIOTERAPIA

28/30

25/30

25/30

25/30

26/30

26/30

27/30

27/30

28/30

idoneo

30/30

29/30

BELLEILUCA -
FISIOTERAPIA

28/30

28130

concordare
integrazione

25130

29/30

idoneo

CARRETTI
GIOVANNI - TO

25/30

26/30

TERNELLI ALICE
-TO

30/30

24/30

28/30

28/30

24/30

24/30

30/30

idoneo

CONV.

TONELLI
ROBERTO - TO

30/30

23/30

18/30

28/30

23/30

23/30

23/30




